C
12730 Commonwealth Drive • Fort Myers, Florida 33913
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
Fax: 239-561-1025 • www.crystek.com
CRYSTEK
CORPORATION
CRYSTEK
M I C R O W A V E
A Division of Crystek Corporation
Product Control:
Crystek Part Number:
Revision Level:
Release Date:
Responsible:A C. Vales
15-Nov-2018CRBSVS-01-1500.000
BoxedR                           SOURCE
CRBSVS-01-1500.000
Page 1 of 2
Unless otherwise specified, Dimensions are in: IN
(mm)
FRONT BACK SIDE
1.250
(31.75)
0.590
(14.99)
0.250
(6.35)
Out
5.0V
Vcc
Vc
0.625
(15.88)
0.625
(15.88)
0.625
(15.88)
1.250
(31.75)
CRYSTEK
CORPORATION
CRBSVS-01
1500 MHz
SMA
×3
Ø 0.118     Thru 2x
(3.00)
1.000
(25.40)
1.000
(25.40)
Ø 0.118     Thru 2×
(3.00)
1500.000 MHz
-20°C to 70°C
+5.0 V ±0.25 V
65 mA Max
0V to 5.0V
+120 ppm/V Typical
1.5V +0.5V -1.0V
TrueSineWave
±150ppm Typical
±50ppm Min
±20% Max
+8 dBm Min
2 ms Typical, 5 ms Max
50 Ω
-15 dBc Typical
-15 dBc Max
-105 dBc/Hz
-133 dBc/Hz
-144 dBc/Hz
-160 dBc/Hz
-162 dBc/Hz
-164 dBc/Hz
<3 ppm 1st year, <1 ppm every year thereafter
Frequency:
Temperature Range:
Input Voltage:
Input Current:
Control Voltage Range:
Tuning Sensitivity (Kv):
Settability At Nominal (25°C):
Output:
Frequency Stability:
Pullability APR:
Linearity:
Output Power:
Start-up Time:
Load:
2nd Harmonic:
Sub-Harmonics:
Phase Noise Typical: 1 kHz
10 kHz
100 kHz
1 MHz
10 MHz
40 MHz
Aging:
Note: This source is intended to be used with an external high pass or bandpass filter to reduce
the sub-harmonic @ 750 MHz.
C
12730 Commonwealth Drive • Fort Myers, Florida 33913
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
Fax: 239-561-1025 • www.crystek.com
CRYSTEK
CORPORATION
CRYSTEK
M I C R O W A V E
A Division of Crystek Corporation
Product Control:
Crystek Part Number:
Revision Level:
Release Date:
Responsible:A C. Vales
15-Nov-2018CRBSVS-01-1500.000
BoxedR                           SOURCE
CRBSVS-01-1500.000
Page 2 of 2